Fill in this information to identify the case: |
X _OLTECA ENERPLISES TAC
PREMIER CRV

Debtor 1

Debtor 2
(Spouse, ff filing)

United States Bankruptcy Court for the: Oa_k,(m_(! District of o ”} ovin 5 .
16~ 40050 ~WD L Co Lo 4

Case number

Official Form 410
Proof of Claim

Read the instructjons before filling out this form. This form is for making a claim for payment in a bankruptcy case. Do not use this form to
make a request for payment of an administrative expense. Make such a request according to 11 U.S.C. § 503.

Filers must leave out or redact information that is entitled to privacy on this form or on any attached documents. Attach redacted copies of any
documents that support the claim, such as promissory notes, purchase orders, invoices, itemized statements of running accounts, contracts, judgments,
mortgages, and security agreements. Do not send original documents; they may be destroyed after scanning. If the documents are not available,
explain in an attachment. -,

A person who files a fraudulent claim could be fined up to $500,000, imprisoned for up to 5 years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 157, and 3571.

12/15

Fill in all the information about the claim as of the date the case was filed. That date is on the notice of bankruptcy (Form 309) that you received.

m Identify the Claim

1. Who is the current
creditor?

HAL BLUM AERC

Name of the current creditor (the person or entity to be paid for this claim)

Other names the creditor used with the debtor

MO

U .Yes. From whom?

2. Has this claim been
-acquired from
:someone else?

3. Where should notices Where should notices to the creditor be sent? Where should payments to the creditor be sent? (if

and payments to the L ({ G different)
creditor be sent? H /)V % U f E‘ o
Federal Rule of Name l/ : /\/Z é Name
Bankruptcy Procedure ’ " /\}
(FRBP) 2002(g) LILQQ 0O SUVN Ms1DE MNE
Number Street ‘ . Number Street
SgpTLe wWh 98102
City State ZIP Code City State ZIP Code
Contact phone 906 ! 35 é ' O / ’ Lf Contact phone
Contact email BL UM ﬂ)E ?\(QH A/L @ Contact email
GMAIL ., cop)
Uniform claim identifier for electronic payments in chapter 13 (if you use one):
4. Does.this.claim amend < No
one a!,r‘e.a‘\dy filed? ‘ O Yes. Ciaim number on court claims registry (if known) Filed on
; . MM /DD  /YYYY
5. Do you know if anyone VE/NO

else has filed a proof
of claim for this claim?

Official ForfAse 16-40050 Claim 1694 FiledQ&/d4idimz Desc Main Document

U Yes. Who made the earlier filing?
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m Give Information About the Claim as of the Date the Case Was Filed

6. Do you have any number ﬂNo

Yog US: toidentify the [ ves. Last 4 digits of the debtor’s account or any number you use to identify the debtor:
debtor?

7. How much is the claim? $ 7 6{ g / 4 / %[ - Does this amount include interest or other charges?
O No

U Yes. Attach statement itemizing interest, fees, expenses, or other
charges required by Bankruptcy Rule 3001(c)(2)(A).

8. What is the basis of the  Examples: Goods sold, money loaned, lease, services performed, personal injury or wrongful death, or credit card.
claim? Attach redacted copies of any documents supporting the claim required by Bankruptcy Rule 3001 (c).

Limit disclosing information that is entitled to privacy, such as health care information.

‘/\JMC’«) ﬁ)W//{Nd@cl Ij\/'f‘ Wﬁ dg/,vu,eﬂ b% P\/(//m ey Crus
Cl i 15 Ve(?lmcuy\f/d/' valie biged b wineSearcher. com
9. Is all or part of the claim mo l/v\e/ég' ;‘—}e ¢

secured? U Yes. The claim is secured by a lien on property.

Nature of property:

U Real estate. If the claim is secured by the debtor’s principal residence, file a Mortgage Proof of Claim
Attachment (Official Form 410-A) with this Proof of Claim.

U Motor vehicle

U Other. Describe;

Basis for perfection:

Attach redacted copies of documents, if any, that show evidence of perfection of a security interest (for
example, a mortgage, lien, certificate of title, financing statement, or other document that shows the lien has
been filed or recorded.)

Value of property:

Amount of the claim that is secured: $

Amount of the claim that is unsecured: $ (The sum of the secured and unsecured
amounts should match the amount in line 7.)

Amount necessary to cure any default as of the date of the petition: §

Annual Interest Rate (when case was filed) %
O Fixed
U variable
10. Is this claim basedona  SX'No
lease?
0 Yes. Amount necessary to cure any default as of the date of the petition. $

11. Is this claim subject to a Q\/No
right of setoff?
U Yes. identify the property:

Ase 16-40050 Claim 1694 Filed 04/14/16 Desc Main Document  Page 2 of 4
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12. Is all or part of the claim
entitled to priority under
11 U.S.C. § 507(a)?

A claim may be partly
priority and partly
nonpriority. For example,
in some categories, the
law limits the amount
entitled to priority.

No

d Yes. Check all that apply: Amount entitled to priority

L Domestic support obligations (including alimony and child support) under

11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(1)(A) or (a)(1)(B). $

L} Up to $2,775* of deposits toward purchase, lease, or rental of property or services for
personal, family, or household use. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(7).

0 wages, salaries, or commissions (up to $12,475*) earned within 180 days before the
bankruptcy petition is filed or the debtor's business ends, whichever is earlier.
11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(4).

[ Taxes or penalties owed to governmental units. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(8). $
O contributions to an employee benefit plan. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(5). $
U other. Specify subsection of 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(_) that applies. $

* Amounts are subject to adjustment on 4/01/16 and every 3 years after that for cases begun on or after the date of adjustment.

m Sign Below

The person completing
this proof of claim must
sign and date it.

FRBP 9011(b).

If you file this claim
electronically, FRBP
5005(a)(2) authorizes courts
to establish local rules
specifying what a signature
is.

A person who files a
fraudulent claim could be
fined up to $500,000,
imprisoned for up to 5
years, or both.

18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 157, and
3571.

Official Form 4%

§e 16-40050 Claim 1694 Filed

Check the appropriate box:

)z(l am the creditor.

I am the creditor’s attorney or authorized agent.
I am the trustee, or the debtor, or their authorized agent. Bankruptcy Rule 3004.
| am a guarantor, surety, endorser, or other codebtor. Bankruptcy Rule 3005.

EI
Q

I understand that an authorized signature on this Proof of Claim serves as an acknowledgment that when calculating the
amount of the claim, the creditor gave the debtor credit for any payments received toward the debt.

I have examined the information in this Proof of Claim and have a reasonable belief that the information is true
and correct.

| declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on date (99/07 /%/ é

MM/ DD [ YYYY

7l o MW

Signalure

Print the name of the person who is completing and signing this claim:

H AL BLOMAT G-

Name T
First name Middle name Last name
Title
Company
Identify the corporate servicer as the company if the authorized agent is a servicer.
Address L+ 6 ‘Q D S UNN\{‘(l ‘() ((' ﬁ\/\; /\/
Number Street ) :
SEATILE | wA 98103 (9¢ |
City State ZIP Code
Contact phone AO (7 S é’ ! O ' L/ Emait BLUM ‘Q)L (’ 6\ H A(/Q

@HA‘L.COM

04/14/16 Desc Main Document

Proof of Claim
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Fevre Chablis Vaulorent

Fevre Chablis Preuses

Fonseca Port

Pol Roger Cuvee Winston Chure
La Rioja Alta Grand Reserva 904
Cavolotto Bricco Boschis

G Conterno Cascina Francia Barolo

Pol Roger Blanc du Blanc

Billaud-Simon Chablis Clos

Voge Cornas VV

ud-Simon Chablis Preuses
Biltaud-Simon Chablis Vaudesir

Dauvissat Chablis Forest

ud-Simon Chablis Montee de Tonnerre
Fevre Chablis Vaulorent

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne

Vietti Castiglione

Fevre Chablis Montee de Tonnerre

Calon Segur

Clos du Papes Chateuneuf

Charvin Chateauneuf

Vieux Telegraphe Chateauneuf
Egly-Ouriet VP Extra Brut Grand Cru
Taittinger Comtes de Champagne

Fevre Chablis Valmur

Fevre Chablis Les Clos

Fevre Chablis Preuses

P Usseglio Chateauneuf Mon Ajeul
Chevillon Nuits Les Cailles

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne

Year
2002
2013
2013
1994
2002
2004
2010
2010
2004
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2005
2010
2012
2010
2011
2011
2012

2004
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2002

Quantity  Date of Purchase Price/Bottle Total Price

PN WLBNNOBRNWWDEDREONPABGBWNNEWWNWLLIYNNWWW

8/28/15
4/25/15
4/25/15
1/12/15
12/6/14
11/28/14
10/30/14
10/22/14
10/4/14
9/27/14
9/23/14
7/26/14
7/26/14
7/16/14
6/28/14
6/21/14
4/19/14
4/16/14
1/18/14
12/18/13
12/14/13
11/27/13
11/24/13
7/20/13
6/15/13
1/5/13
1/5/13
1/5/13
10/16/12
8/28/12
4/26/12

CLAL
ENTE

59.99 179.97
29.99 89.97
39.99 115.97
116 232
149,99 298.98
29.89 89.67
39 116.9
149.99 298.98
39.99 118.97
39.99 119.97
38.99 155.97
39.99 79.98
39.99 79.98
59.89 179.97
24.99 74.97
36.99 147.96
100.12 200.24
39.99 119.97
29.25 117
74.99 297.96
43.99 159.96
34.99 104.97
39.99 119.97
49.99 99.98
99.99 299.97
39.99 79.98
45 90
45 135
59.99 179.97
95 120

119.99 479.96

AEHIN

PRISE

i

Running Total
i79.97
269.94
389.91
62191
920.89
1010.56

addition
1308.54
1429.51
1549.48
1666.45
1746.43
1826.41
2006.38
2081.35
2229.31
2428.55
2549.52
2666.52
2964.48
3164.44
3269.41
3389.38
3489.36
3789.33
3863.31
3959.31
408431
4274.28
4464.28
4944.24

, TN C,

Replacement Price/Bottle

56

109.5
45
45

105
75

43.49
59
60

119.5
60
59
70
85
155

225

Replacement Cost
267
168
180
290

404.32
122.85
150
550
300
210
240
200
130
216
141
224
219
135
180
420
300
13047
117
120
358.5
120
118
210
255
310
200

(-40050-WJ

Replacement Running Total
267
435
615
905

1308.32
1432.17
1582.17
2132.17
243217
264217
2882.17
3082.17
321217
3428.17
3569.17
3793.17
4012.17
4147.17
4327.17
4747.17
5047.17
5177.64
5294.64
5414.64
5773.14
5893.14
6011.14
6221.14
6471.14
6781.14
7681.14

Replacement Source
Somm Picks
European Wine Resource
Vins Rare

Empire Wine
Circle Liguors
Rare Wine Co
Gary's

Sokolin
Flickinger

PLCB

Envoyer

State Line
Millesime
European Wine Resource
Chicago Wine Co
PLCB

European Wine Resource
Flickinger

K&L

Super Wine Sales
Wine Anthology
JJ Buckley
Chicago Wine Co
Grand Vin

Grand Vin

Grand Vin
Westminster
Arlequin
Benchmark
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